Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Fisher - (507530) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.44
28.46
28.64
28.66
28.75
28.87
28.96
29.14
29.22
29.25
29.37
29.62
29.66
29.67
29.77
29.89
30.02
30.11
30.13
30.25
30.33
30.41
30.66
30.98
31.03

31.66

nn 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
446
437
437
432
427
423
415
412
411
406
395
394
393
389
385
380
376
376
371
368
365
356
346
344
324

nAnn

Round

F
F

I =m I

m I I I

Date

18/01/14
13/07/14
23/11/13
16/03/14
111112
28/09/14
28/10/12
17/03/13
15/03/15
23/11/14
22/06/24
18/03/12
01/12/12
12/07/15
13/11/11
15/01/12
18/12/22
14/09/22
13/05/12
08/06/24
15/11/15
16/10/11
10/07/11
06/03/11
06/03/11
14/11/21

44740

Meet

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
West Suffolk Open Meet

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024
BUCS Short Course Championships
Deben SC Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Hatfield
Newmarket
Cambridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Sheffield
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Stowmarket

Tmmniiale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Amersham

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

[oT ST Sy

Level

4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc.10
33.08
33.15
33.80
34.73
35.88
35.88
38.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.37
30.25
30.02
30.11
31.66
30.33
29.67
29.22
29.25
28.87
28.46
28.66
28.44
28.64
29.14
29.66
28.75
28.96
30.13
29.62
29.89
29.77
30.41
30.66
31.03
30.98
32.76
33.08
33.15
33.80
34.73
35.88
35.88

38.81

Copyright 2024

284
282
266
245
222
222

176

WA Pts

406
371
380
376
324
368
393
412
411
427
446
437
447
437
415
394
432
423
376
395
385
389
365
356
344
346
292
284
282
266
245
222
222

176

Round

H
F
.
.

Ui
25/04/10
07/03/10
07/03/10
22/11/09
10/10/09
10/10/09
21/06/09

Date

22/06/24
08/06/24
18/12/22
14/09/22
14/11/21
15/11/15
12/07/15
15/03/15
23/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
16/03/14
18/01/14
23/11/113
17/03/13
01/12/12
111112
28/10/12
13/05/12
18/03/12
15/01/12
13/11/11
16/10/11
10/07/11
06/03/11
06/03/11
11/07/10
25/04/10
07/03/10
07/03/10
22/11/09
10/10/09
10/10/09

21/06/09

TEAIPSWIGTH DUITITET DPIL
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet
Suffolk County Champs
Suffolk County Champs
Deben Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
BUCS Short Course Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

PsSWIGH
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure

Ipswich

Venue

Hatfield
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Stowmarket
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Cambridge
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Ipswich

Pag§2/2

Slwilidirnet

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level

Amersham 2
Stowmarket 3
3
4
4
2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



