## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Fisher - (507530) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.44	447	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
28.46	446	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
28.64	437		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
28.66	437	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
28.75	432		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
28.87	427	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
28.96	423	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
29.14	415	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
29.22	412	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
29.25	411		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
29.37	406	Н	22/06/24	Hatfield Summer Meet 2024	Hatfield	Amersham	2
29.62	395	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
29.66	394	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Stowmarket	2
29.67	393	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
29.77	389		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
29.89	385	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
30.02	380	F	18/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
30.11	376	F	14/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
30.13	376	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
30.25	371	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
30.33	368	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
30.41	365		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
30.66	356	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
30.98	346		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
31.03	344		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
31.66	324	F	14/11/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
right 202	202	ш	11/07/10	Teeminewich Cummer Carint	Inquish	Powered By SPOR	revete

							Page 2 / 2
34.10	252	П	11/0//10	теанпрэмісті эшпінег эрпін	ipswich	Stowillarket	raye 212
33.08	284		25/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
33.15	282		07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.80	266		07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
34.73	245		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
35.88	222		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
35.88	222		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
38.81	176		21/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.37	406	Н	22/06/24	Hatfield Summer Meet 2024	Hatfield	Amersham	2
30.25	371	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
30.02	380	F	18/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
30.11	376	F	14/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
31.66	324	F	14/11/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
30.33	368	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
29.67	393	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
29.22	412	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
29.25	411		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
28.87	427	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
28.46	446	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
28.66	437	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
28.44	447	F	18/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
28.64	437		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
29.14	415	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
29.66	394	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Stowmarket	2
28.75	432		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
28.96	423	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
30.13	376	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
29.62	395	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
29.89	385	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
29.77	389		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
30.41	365		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
30.66	356	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
31.03	344		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
30.98	346		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
32.76	292	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
33.08	284		25/04/10	Newmarket 2nd Open Meet	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
33.15	282		07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
33.80	266		07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
34.73	245		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
35.88	222		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
35.88	222		10/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS